

## **NEWS RELEASE**

For Immediate Release May 21, 2024

Media Contact: Kaitlyn Clem, Marketing & Communications Manager media@thefrickpittsburgh.org; 4123424025

## Announcing The Frick Fetê: An Unforgettable Celebration of a Once-in-a-Lifetime Exhibition

Point Breeze museum to host glittering soiree in honor of current special exhibition Vermeer, Monet, Rembrandt: Forging the Frick Collections in Pittsburgh & New York

PITTSBURGH – **The Frick Pittsburgh** is inviting visitors to don their dancing shoes and sip artinspired cocktails under the stars at The Frick Fetê, a celebration of the museum's never-to-berepeated special exhibition *Vermeer, Monet, Rembrandt: Forging the Frick Collections in Pittsburgh & New York.* Tickets are available now for Dancing and Dessert Under the Stars, a \$75 ticket which includes a complimentary cocktail, decadent dessert bar, and an open invitation to dance the night away.

What: The Frick Fetê
Who: The Frick Pittsburgh, in celebration of Vermeer, Monet, Rembrandt: Forging the Frick Collections in Pittsburgh & New York
When: Saturday, June 22, 2024
Where: 7227 Reynolds St., Pittsburgh, PA 15208

Ticket reservations can be made online at <u>thefrickpittsburgh.org/frickfete</u>, or by calling 412-371-0600. For more information, visit <u>thefrickpittsburgh.org</u>.

## ABOUT THE FRICK PITTSBURGH

The Frick Pittsburgh offers authentic experiences with art, history and nature that inspire and delight. Visitors of all ages and backgrounds are warmly welcomed to explore collections of fine

and decorative arts, vehicles, historic objects, and buildings – including Clayton, the Frick family home and only intact Gilded Age mansion remaining from Pittsburgh's Millionaire's Row – left as a legacy to the people of Pittsburgh by Helen Clay Frick, daughter of noted industrialist and art collector Henry Clay Frick. Alongside these treasures, the Frick offers an active schedule of temporary exhibitions and programs on our 10-acre garden campus in the heart of Pittsburgh's East End. Information about The Frick Pittsburgh is available online at <u>TheFrickPittsburgh.org</u>.

For additional information or images, please contact Kaitlyn Clem, Marketing and Communications Manager, at Media@TheFrickPittsburgh.org.

###